
A2E Builders LLC
Saw Mill Hourly Rate Rates and Prices as of 5-5-16
$75.00 / Hr - Shop to mill shut down
Onsite - 2 Hr Minimum
Misc Charges
Object Strike - Dull Blade - $35.00
Object Strike - Bad Blade - $50.00
Rough Sawn Lumber - Pine and Poplar

T W L BF Cost / BF Cost  
1 1 8 0.67 0.43$          0.43$    
1 1 10 0.83 0.43$          0.54$    
1 1 12 1.00 0.45$          0.68$    
1 1 14 1.17 0.46$          0.81$    
1 1 16 1.33 0.46$          0.92$    
1 1 18 1.50 0.48$          1.08$    
1 1 20 1.67 0.48$          1.20$    

T W L BF Cost / BF Cost
1 2 8 1.33 0.43$          0.86$     2 2 8 2.67 0.43$         1.72$    
1 2 10 1.67 0.43$          1.08$    2 2 10 3.33 0.43$         2.15$    
1 2 12 2.00 0.45$          1.35$    2 2 12 4.00 0.45$         2.70$    
1 2 14 2.33 0.46$          1.61$    2 2 14 4.67 0.46$         3.22$    
1 2 16 2.67 0.46$          1.84$    2 2 16 5.33 0.46$         3.68$    
1 2 18 3.00 0.48$          2.16$    2 2 18 6.00 0.48$         4.32$    
1 2 20 3.33 0.48$          2.40$    2 2 20 6.67 0.48$         4.80$    

T W L BF Cost / BF Cost
1 3 8 2.00 0.45$          1.35$    2 3 8 4.00 0.45$         2.70$    3 3 8 6.00 0.46$         4.14$    
1 3 10 2.50 0.45$          1.69$    2 3 10 5.00 0.45$         3.38$    3 3 10 7.50 0.46$         5.18$    
1 3 12 3.00 0.47$          2.12$    2 3 12 6.00 0.47$         4.23$    3 3 12 9.00 0.48$         6.48$    
1 3 14 3.50 0.48$          2.52$    2 3 14 7.00 0.48$         5.04$    3 3 14 10.50 0.49$         7.72$    
1 3 16 4.00 0.48$          2.88$    2 3 16 8.00 0.48$         5.76$    3 3 16 12.00 0.49$         8.82$    
1 3 18 4.50 0.50$          3.38$    2 3 18 9.00 0.50$         6.75$    3 3 18 13.50 0.52$         10.53$  
1 3 20 5.00 0.50$          3.75$    2 3 20 10.00 0.50$         7.50$    3 3 20 15.00 0.52$         11.70$  

T W L BF Cost / BF Cost
1 4 8 2.67 0.47$          1.89$    2 4 8 5.33 0.47$         3.78$    3 4 8 8.00 0.50$         6.00$    4 4 8 10.67 0.50$         7.95$    
1 4 10 3.33 0.47$          2.36$    2 4 10 6.67 0.47$         4.70$    3 4 10 10.00 0.50$         7.50$    4 4 10 13.33 0.50$         9.98$    
1 4 12 4.00 0.48$          2.85$    2 4 12 8.00 0.48$         5.70$    3 4 12 12.00 0.50$         9.00$    4 4 12 16.00 0.50$         12.00$  
1 4 14 4.67 0.50$          3.50$    2 4 14 9.33 0.50$         6.98$    3 4 14 14.00 0.55$         11.55$  4 4 14 18.67 0.55$         15.35$  
1 4 16 5.33 0.50$          3.98$    2 4 16 10.67 0.50$         7.95$    3 4 16 16.00 0.56$         13.44$  4 4 16 21.33 0.56$         17.82$  
1 4 18 6.00 0.55$          4.95$    2 4 18 12.00 0.55$         9.90$    3 4 18 18.00 0.60$         16.20$  4 4 18 24.00 0.60$         21.60$  
1 4 20 6.67 0.54$          5.45$    2 4 20 13.33 0.55$         10.97$  3 4 20 20.00 0.60$         18.00$  4 4 20 26.67 0.60$         23.94$  

T W L BF Cost / BF Cost
1 6 8 4.00 0.50$          3.00$    2 6 8 8.00 0.50$         6.00$    3 6 8 12.00 0.50$         9.00$    4 6 8 16.00 0.50$         12.00$  6 6 8 24.00 0.60$         21.60$     
1 6 10 5.00 0.50$          3.75$    2 6 10 10.00 0.50$         7.50$    3 6 10 15.00 0.50$         11.25$  4 6 10 20.00 0.50$         15.00$  6 6 10 30.00 0.60$         27.00$     
1 6 12 6.00 0.50$          4.50$    2 6 12 12.00 0.50$         9.00$    3 6 12 18.00 0.50$         13.50$  4 6 12 24.00 0.50$         18.00$  6 6 12 36.00 0.60$         32.40$     
1 6 14 7.00 0.52$          5.51$    2 6 14 14.00 0.53$         11.03$  3 6 14 21.00 0.55$         17.33$  4 6 14 28.00 0.55$         23.10$  6 6 14 42.00 0.60$         37.80$     
1 6 16 8.00 0.53$          6.30$    2 6 16 16.00 0.53$         12.60$  3 6 16 24.00 0.55$         19.80$  4 6 16 32.00 0.55$         26.40$  6 6 16 48.00 0.60$         43.20$     
1 6 18 9.00 0.60$          8.10$    2 6 18 18.00 0.60$         16.20$  3 6 18 27.00 0.60$         24.30$  4 6 18 36.00 0.60$         32.40$  6 6 18 54.00 0.70$         56.70$     
1 6 20 10.00 0.60$          9.00$    2 6 20 20.00 0.60$         18.00$  3 6 20 30.00 0.60$         27.00$  4 6 20 40.00 0.60$         36.00$  6 6 20 60.00 0.70$         63.00$     

T W L BF Cost / BF Cost
1 8 8 5.33 0.55$          4.37$    2 8 8 10.67 0.55$         8.75$    3 8 8 16.00 0.60$         14.40$  4 8 8 21.33 0.60$         19.20$  6 8 8 32.00 0.60$         28.80$     8 8 8 42.67 0.60$         38.34$     
1 8 10 6.67 0.55$          5.49$    2 8 10 13.33 0.55$         11.00$  3 8 10 20.00 0.60$         18.00$  4 8 10 26.67 0.60$         23.94$  6 8 10 40.00 0.65$         39.00$     8 8 10 53.33 0.65$         51.96$     
1 8 12 8.00 0.55$          6.60$    2 8 12 16.00 0.55$         13.20$  3 8 12 24.00 0.60$         21.60$  4 8 12 32.00 0.60$         28.80$  6 8 12 48.00 0.70$         50.40$     8 8 12 64.00 0.70$         67.20$     
1 8 14 9.33 0.57$          8.03$    2 8 14 18.67 0.57$         16.04$  3 8 14 28.00 0.63$         26.46$  4 8 14 37.33 0.63$         35.28$  6 8 14 56.00 0.70$         58.80$     8 8 14 74.67 0.75$         84.00$     
1 8 16 10.67 0.57$          9.20$    2 8 16 21.33 0.57$         18.38$  3 8 16 32.00 0.63$         30.24$  4 8 16 42.67 0.63$         40.32$  6 8 16 64.00 0.75$         72.00$     8 8 16 85.33 0.75$         96.00$     
1 8 18 12.00 0.60$          10.80$  2 8 18 24.00 0.60$         21.60$  3 8 18 36.00 0.69$         37.26$  4 8 18 48.00 0.69$         49.68$  6 8 18 72.00 0.80$         86.40$     8 8 18 96.00 0.80$         115.20$  
1 8 20 13.33 0.60$          11.97$  2 8 20 26.67 0.60$         23.94$  3 8 20 40.00 0.69$         41.40$  4 8 20 53.33 0.69$         55.20$  6 8 20 80.00 0.85$         102.00$  8 8 20 106.67 0.85$         136.00$  

T W L BF Cost / BF Cost
1 10 8 6.67 0.57$          5.75$    2 10 8 13.33 0.57$         11.48$  3 10 8 20.00 0.60$         18.00$  4 10 8 26.67 0.60$         24.00$  6 10 8 40.00 0.65$         39.00$     8 10 8 53.33 0.65$         52.00$     10 10 8 66.67 0.65$         65.00$     
1 10 10 8.33 0.57$          7.16$    2 10 10 16.67 0.57$         14.37$  3 10 10 25.00 0.60$         22.50$  4 10 10 33.33 0.60$         30.00$  6 10 10 50.00 0.70$         52.50$     8 10 10 66.67 0.70$         69.93$     10 10 10 83.33 0.70$         87.50$     
1 10 12 10.00 0.58$          8.63$    2 10 12 20.00 0.58$         17.25$  3 10 12 30.00 0.62$         27.90$  4 10 12 40.00 0.62$         37.20$  6 10 12 60.00 0.70$         63.00$     8 10 12 80.00 0.70$         84.00$     10 10 12 100.00 0.70$         105.00$  
1 10 14 11.67 0.62$          10.94$  2 10 14 23.33 0.62$         21.70$  3 10 14 35.00 0.70$         36.75$  4 10 14 46.67 0.70$         49.00$  6 10 14 70.00 0.75$         78.75$     8 10 14 93.33 0.75$         105.00$  10 10 14 116.67 0.75$         131.25$  
1 10 16 13.33 0.62$          12.47$  2 10 16 26.67 0.62$         24.99$  3 10 16 40.00 0.75$         45.00$  4 10 16 53.33 0.75$         60.00$  6 10 16 80.00 0.80$         96.00$     8 10 16 106.67 0.80$         128.00$  10 10 16 133.33 0.80$         160.00$  
1 10 18 15.00 0.62$          14.06$  2 10 18 30.00 0.65$         29.25$  3 10 18 45.00 0.80$         54.00$  4 10 18 60.00 0.80$         72.00$  6 10 18 90.00 0.80$         108.00$  8 10 18 120.00 0.80$         144.00$  10 10 18 150.00 0.80$         180.00$  
1 10 20 16.67 0.62$          15.57$  2 10 20 33.33 0.65$         32.46$  3 10 20 50.00 0.85$         63.75$  4 10 20 66.67 0.85$         85.00$  6 10 20 100.00 0.85$         127.50$  8 10 20 133.33 0.85$         170.00$  10 10 20 166.67 0.85$         212.50$  

T W L BF Cost / BF Cost
1 12 8 8.00 0.60$          7.20$    2 12 8 16.00 0.60$         14.40$  3 12 8 24.00 0.65$         23.40$  4 12 8 32.00 0.65$         31.20$  6 12 8 48.00 0.70$         50.40$     8 12 8 64.00 0.70$         67.20$     10 12 8 80.00 0.70$         84.00$     12 12 8 96.00 0.75$         108.00$     
1 12 10 10.00 0.60$          9.00$    2 12 10 20.00 0.60$         18.00$  3 12 10 30.00 0.65$         29.25$  4 12 10 40.00 0.65$         39.00$  6 12 10 60.00 0.70$         63.00$     8 12 10 80.00 0.70$         84.00$     10 12 10 100.00 0.70$         105.00$  12 12 10 120.00 0.75$         135.00$     
1 12 12 12.00 0.60$          10.80$  2 12 12 24.00 0.60$         21.60$  3 12 12 36.00 0.65$         35.10$  4 12 12 48.00 0.65$         46.80$  6 12 12 72.00 0.70$         75.60$     8 12 12 96.00 0.70$         100.80$  10 12 12 120.00 0.70$         126.00$  12 12 12 144.00 0.75$         162.00$     
1 12 14 14.00 0.65$          13.65$  2 12 14 28.00 0.65$         27.30$  3 12 14 42.00 0.70$         44.10$  4 12 14 56.00 0.70$         58.80$  6 12 14 84.00 0.75$         94.50$     8 12 14 112.00 0.75$         126.00$  10 12 14 140.00 0.75$         157.50$  12 12 14 168.00 0.80$         201.60$     
1 12 16 16.00 0.65$          15.60$  2 12 16 32.00 0.65$         31.20$  3 12 16 48.00 0.70$         50.40$  4 12 16 64.00 0.70$         67.20$  6 12 16 96.00 0.75$         108.00$  8 12 16 128.00 0.75$         144.00$  10 12 16 160.00 0.75$         180.00$  12 12 16 192.00 0.80$         230.40$     
1 12 18 18.00 0.65$          17.55$  2 12 18 36.00 0.70$         37.80$  3 12 18 54.00 0.75$         60.75$  4 12 18 72.00 0.75$         81.00$  6 12 18 108.00 0.80$         129.60$  8 12 18 144.00 0.80$         172.80$  10 12 18 180.00 0.80$         216.00$  12 12 18 216.00 0.85$         275.40$     
1 12 20 20.00 0.65$          19.50$  2 12 20 40.00 0.70$         42.00$  3 12 20 60.00 0.75$         67.50$  4 12 20 80.00 0.75$         90.00$  6 12 20 120.00 0.80$         144.00$  8 12 20 160.00 0.80$         192.00$  10 12 20 200.00 0.80$         240.00$  12 12 20 240.00 0.85$         306.00$     


